
4000kg
PLATINUM GVM UPGRADE

Ford Ranger
NEXT-GEN



Ford Ranger

Upgrade Includes

Take your Next-Gen Ford Ranger further with Lovells’ 4000kg GVM Upgrade—a suspension system 

engineered for those who demand more. Designed and proven in Australia, this upgrade delivers 

unmatched strength, stability, and load-carrying capability. Rigorously tested to meet stringent local 

criteria, it holds full government approval for both federal (pre-registration) and state (post-registration) 

compliance. Built with precision and trusted by professionals, it sets the benchmark for performance and 

reliability—because when the road demands more, you need suspension that’s built to handle it.

	- 2 x Front Coil Springs 

	- 2 x Front Lovells Platinum 8-way Adjustable 
Remote Reservoir Shock Absorber

	- 4 x Lovells hi-tensile U-bolts

GVM

GCM

Front Axle

Rear Axle

Towing Capacity

4000kg

1640kg

2360kg

3280kg

1490kg

1959kg

3500kg

6400kg
6350kg 2.0L bi Turbo

Upgrade suits 4x4 only. Body 

styles available - Super Cab 

Chassis, Double Cab Chassis 

and Double Cab Pick-up.

unless BTC is fitted

	- 2 x Rear Leaf Springs 

	- 2 x Rear Lovells Platinum 8-way Adjustable 
Remote Reservoir Shock Absorber

	- 2 x Lovells Greasable shackles & pins

Weight Ratings

NEXT-GEN

7500kg GCM REVISION
Increase to 7500kg for 3.0 V6 Diesel only 

(7800kg available with Lovells BTC Upgrade on 3.0 V6 Turbo Diesel )

V6 Diesel only
7500kg

3500kg

OEM LOVELLS

lovellsauto.com.au
sales@lovells.com.au | 1800 006 227


